Form code: TA 1411a Revision: 2015-05 www.dnvgl.com Page 1 of 5
© DNV GL 2014. DNV GL and the Horizon Graphic are trademarks of DNV GL AS.
Certificate No:
TAE00001J9
This is to certify:
That the Frequency Converter
with type designation(s)
NXS
Issued to
Vacon Ltd
VAASA, Finland
is found to comply with
DNV GL rules for classification – Ships, offshore units, and high speed and light craft
Application :
Frequency Converter for Asyncronous Motors NXS series. Range: 0,55 kW to 560 kW
208 - 690 VAC supply.
Product(s) approved by this certificate is/are accepted for installation on all vessels classed
by DNV GL.
This Certificate is valid until 2018-12-31.
Issued at Høvik  on 2016-11-22
DNV GL local station: Turku
Approval Engineer: Nicolay Horn
for DNV GL
Andreas Kristoffersen
Head of Section
This Certificate is subject to terms and conditions overleaf. Any significant change in design or construction may render this Certificate invalid.
The validity date relates to the Type Approval Certificate and not to the approval of equipment/systems installed.
 Job Id: 262.1-010767-6
Certificate No: TAE00001J9
Form code: TA 1411a Revision: 2015-05 www.dnvgl.com Page 2 of 5
Name and place of manufacturer
Vacon Oyj
VAASA, Finland
Vacon (China) Drives Co. Ltd
No.71 Xinqing Road, 215123 Suzhou, China
Vacon (China) Drives Co. Ltd Haiyan Branch
Block 6-7, No. 339 North Xingiao Road, Wuyuan
Street, Haiyan Country, JiaXing City,
Zhejiang Province, China
Product description
Variable speed controller for asynchronous motor. Constant / variable torque applications.
Air cooled. FRxx = air cooled.
Type designation Frame
size
Mains supply
(V)
Number of
phases
Motor shaft power
(kW) 1)
NXS0004 FR4 208 - 240 3 0,55
NXS0007 FR4 208 - 240 3 0,75
NXS0008 FR4 208 - 240 3 1,1
NXS0011 FR4 208 - 240 3 1,5
NXS0012 FR4 208 - 240 3 2,2
NXS0017 FR5 208 - 240 3 3
NXS0025 FR5 208 - 240 3 4
NXS0031 FR5 208 - 240 3 5,5
NXS0048 FR6 208 - 240 3 7,5
NXS0061 FR6 208 - 240 3 11
NXS0075 FR7 208 - 240 3 15
NXS0088 FR7 208 - 240 3 18,5
NXS0114 FR7 208 - 240 3 22
NXS0140 FR8 208 - 240 3 30
NXS0170 FR8 208 - 240 3 37
NXS0205 FR8 208 - 240 3 45
NXS0261 FR9 208 - 240 3 55
NXS0300 FR9 208 - 240 3 75
     NXS0003 FR4 380 - 500 3 1,1
NXS0004 FR4 380 - 500 3 1,5
NXS0005 FR4 380 - 500 3 2,2
NXS0007 FR4 380 - 500 3 3
NXS0009 FR4 380 - 500 3 4
NXS0012 FR4 380 - 500 3 5,5
NXS0016 FR5 380 - 500 3 7,5
NXS0022 FR5 380 - 500 3 11
NXS0031 FR5 380 - 500 3 15
NXS0038 FR6 380 - 500 3 18,5
NXS0045 FR6 380 - 500 3 22
NXS0061 FR6 380 - 500 3 30
NXS0072 FR7 380 - 500 3 37
NXS0087 FR7 380 - 500 3 45
NXS0105 FR7 380 - 500 3 55
NXS0140 FR8 380 - 500 3 75
 Job Id: 262.1-010767-6
Certificate No: TAE00001J9
Form code: TA 1411a Revision: 2015-05 www.dnvgl.com Page 3 of 5
Type designation Frame
size
Mains supply
(V)
Number of
phases
Motor shaft power
(kW) 1)
NXS0168 FR8 380 - 500 3 90
NXS0205 FR8 380 - 500 3 110
NXS0261 FR9 380 - 500 3 132
NXS0300 FR9 380 - 500 3 160
NXS0385 FR10 380 - 500 3 200
NXS0460 FR10 380 - 500 3 250
NXS0520 FR10 380 - 500 3 250
NXS0590 FR11 380 - 500 3 315
NXS0650 FR11 380 - 500 3 355
NXS0730 FR11 380 - 500 3 400
     NXS0004 FR6 525 - 690 3 3
NXS0005 FR6 525 - 690 3 4
NXS0007 FR6 525 - 690 3 5,5
NXS0010 FR6 525 - 690 3 7,5
NXS0013 FR6 525 - 690 3 11
NXS0018 FR6 525 - 690 3 15
NXS0022 FR6 525 - 690 3 18,5
NXS0027 FR6 525 - 690 3 22
NXS0034 FR6 525 - 690 3 30
NXS0041 FR7 525 - 690 3 37,5
NXS0052 FR7 525 - 690 3 45
NXS0062 FR8 525 - 690 3 55
NXS0080 FR8 525 - 690 3 75
NXS0100 FR8 525 - 690 3 90
NXS0125 FR9 525 - 690 3 110
NXS0144 FR9 525 - 690 3 132
NXS0170 FR9 525 - 690 3 160
NXS0208 FR9 525 - 690 3 200
NXS0261 FR10 525 - 690 3 250
NXS0325 FR10 525 - 690 3 315
NXS0385 FR10 525 - 690 3 355
NXS0416 FR10 525 - 690 3 400
NXS0460 FR11 525 - 690 3 450
NXS0502 FR11 525 - 690 3 500
NXS0590 FR11 525 - 690 3 560
1)  Values applicable for 40 C, 10 % overload and highest voltage in each voltage class. To be modified for ships
     application at 45 C. See under “Application / limitation”.
NXS FR10-FR12 will include external chokes.
Choke types
CHK0261